RHP & FHP Series
High Pressure Air Treatment
Global Air Treatment
2
RHP Series Refrigerated Dryers
and E Series Filters for
700–900 psig Applications
The demand for clean, dry compressed air

System(2)
Voltage
Connections Height Width Depth Weight(5) FHP Series Filters
scfm
m3/
hr
psig
kg/
cm2
psig
kg/
cm2
hp Inlet/Outlet(4) inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs kg 1 Micron
0.00008
PPM Oil
RHP0030 30 51 1.0 0.070 725 51 0.17
115/1/60
1/2" NPT 26 660 18 457 20.5 521 109 49.5 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0045 45 77 1.1 0.08 725 51 0.20 1/2" NPT 26 660 18 457 20.5 521 115 52 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0065 65 111 1.5 0.11 725 51 0.25 1/2" NPT 26 660 18 457 20.5 521 118 53.5 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0095 95 162 2.1 0.15 725 51 0.33 1/2" NPT 26 660 18 457 20.5 521 121 55 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0130 130 221 1.7 0.12 725 51 0.05 100/1/50
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
220-240/1/50
1-1/2" NPT 38 965 29 737 20 508 251 113.9 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0200 200 340 1.9 0.13 725 51 0.75 1-1/2" NPT 38 965 29 737 20 508 273 123.8 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0300 300 510 4.1 0.29 725 51 1.0
460/3/60
380-420/3/50
1-1/2" NPT 39 991 34 864 32 813 425 192.8 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0500 500 850 5.8 0.41 725 51 1.50 1-1/2" NPT 39 991 34 864 32 813 463 210 FHP14C FHP14F
RHP0750 750 1275 7.3 0.51 725 51 2.50 1-1/2" NPT 58 1473 34 864 42 1067 691 313.4 FHP16C FHP16F
RHP1000 1000 1700 11.8 0.830 725 51 3.50 1-1/2" NPT 58 1473 34 864 42 1067 734 333 FHP16C FHP16F
RHP1250 1250 2125 10.7 0.75 725 51 4.00 3" NPT 59 1499 52 1321 52 1321 889 403.2 FHP16C FHP16F
RHP1750 1750 2975 9.5 0.67 725 51 6.00 3" NPT 59 1499 52 1321 52 1321 939 426 FHP20C FHP20F
RHP2000 2000 3400 11.8 0.830 725 51 7.50 3" NPT 59 1499 52 1321 52 1321 1204 546.1 FHP20C FHP20F
RHP3000 3000 5100 11.8 0.830 725 51 10.00 3" NPT 59 1499 52 1321 52 1321 1329 602.8 FHP20C FHP20F
Dimensions and weights are for reference only. Request certified drawings for construction purposes. (1) Flow and pressure drop at MWP (Maximum Working Pressure) and
at 60 Hz, 100° F, 38° C inlet and 100° F, 38° C ambient temperature  (2) Figures shown are condensing unit manufacturer’s published ratings @
35° F, 2° C evaporator and 100° F, 38° C ambient  (4) BSP available upon request.  (5) Air-cooled models.  Contact factory for water-cooled weights.
(6) CSA certified models approved to 700 psig Maximum Working Pressure. CSA approved.